MODIFICATION 01 TO MINI-GRANT AGREEMENT

Between

THE UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA BOARD OF TRUSTEES

and

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

Modification No. 01			UCF Reference: MG03276001-05	
Type of M	Modification:			
\boxtimes	Change in ARTICLE II		Change in Special Conditions	
	Change in Budget Categories		Change in Funding Amount	
	Change in Scope of Work		Other	
	es to this Agreement hereby agree to the ed below are hereby modified, and all othe		evisions. Only the articles, paragraphs and sections s of this Agreement remain unchanged.	
Description	on:			
	II – TERM & AUTHORIZED BUDGET P II is hereby deleted in its entirety and rep	_	the following:	
period is	extended by modification of this Agreeme	ent. The au	shall not extend beyond September 30, 2020 unless the othorized budget period shall begin October 1, 2018 and d is extended by modification of this Agreement.	
grant yea		approval,	018 through September 30, 2019, the end of the FCIHE subsequent grant funding periods will commence on onent.	
Acceptar	nce and Agreement:			
	re referenced Mini-Grant Agreement modins and conditions of the Mini-Grant Agree		nereby incorporated into the Mini-Grant Agreement. All in unchanged.	
IN WITNE	ESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have	executed th	nis Modification.	
	SITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA OF TRUSTEES			
	Celeste Rivera-Nunez			
Title: A	Associate Director			

[THIS SPACE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK; THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA SIGNATURE PAGE TO FOLLOW]

Robert W. Runcie, Superintendent of Schools	Office of the General Counsel
ATTEST:	Approved as to Form and Legal Content:
	By Heather P. Brinkworth, Chair
(Corporate Seal)	THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
ACCEPTED BY:	